PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of CRAFT DESIGNER (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB

SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT-UL-MAAL DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/73800167

2/73800040

3/73800099

4/73800145

5/73800097

6/73800067

7/73800030

8/73800037

9/73800138

10/73800100

11/73800089

12/73800017

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

FATIMA NAEEM AKHTAR
NAEEM AKHTAR SIDDIQUI

GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ADNAN MALIK
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN MALIK

MUHAMMAD ZIA MAJEED
ABDUL MAJEED NASIR

GUL E RANA
SHAHID BASHIR

AMMARAH HASSAN

MUHAMMAD BASHIR FAROOQI

SABA ISLAM
ABDUL ISLAM

HAJIRA AHMAD
SHOAIB AHMAD

MARYAM LAIQUE
LAIQUE AHMED

SIKANDAR HAYAT
KHIZAR HAYAT

SHAMAILA IFTIKHAR
IFTIKHAR AHMED

HAMANA BATOOL
ARSHAD ABBAS

DOMICILE

LAHORE

LODHRAN

MIANWALI

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

M.B. Din

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE
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22 posts of Craft Designer (BS-17) in the
Punjab Social Welfare & Bait ul Maal Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/73800113 SAMRA ANWAAR LAHORE
ANWAAR-US-SAADAT

14/73800151 MUSARRAT NASEEM SHAKIR T.T. SINGH
ABDUL GHAFFAR SHAKIR

15/73800055 GHULAM MOHY UD DIN FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

16/73800095 HINA MAHMOOD LAHORE
MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD

Note:- Six (06) (including 01 post reserved for disabled persons quota, 01
post reserved for minorities quota and 04 posts reserved for
women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of
suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 10-09-2018
CASE NO. 117-RG-2018
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