

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **CRAFT DESIGNER (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB SOCIAL WELFARE & BAIT-UL-MAAL DEPARTMENT.**

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/73800167	FATIMA NAEEM AKHTAR NAEEM AKHTAR SIDDIQUI	LAHORE
2/73800040	GHULAM MUSTAFA SHAH MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LODHRAN
3/73800099	MUHAMMAD ADNAN MALIK MUHAMMAD SULEMAN MALIK	MIANWALI
4/73800145	MUHAMMAD ZIA MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED NASIR	T.T. SINGH
5/73800097	GUL E RANA SHAHID BASHIR	LAHORE
6/73800067	AMMARAH HASSAN MUHAMMAD BASHIR FAROOQI	M.B. Din
7/73800030	SABA ISLAM ABDUL ISLAM	SARGODHA
8/73800037	HAJIRA AHMAD SHOAIB AHMAD	LAHORE
9/73800138	MARYAM LAIQUE LAIQUE AHMED	LAHORE
10/73800100	SIKANDAR HAYAT KHIZAR HAYAT	HAFIZABAD
11/73800089	SHAMAILA IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMED	GUJRANWALA
12/73800017	HAMANA BATOOL ARSHAD ABBAS	LAHORE

From Pre-Page

22 posts of Craft Designer (BS-17) in the Punjab Social Welfare & Bait ul Maal Department.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/73800113	SAMRA ANWAAR ANWAAR-US-SAADAT	LAHORE
14/73800151	MUSARRAT NASEEM SHAKIR ABDUL GHAFFAR SHAKIR	T.T. SINGH
15/73800055	GHULAM MOHY UD DIN MUHAMMAD ABBAS	FAISALABAD

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

16/73800095 HINA MAHMOOD LAHORE

MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD

Note:- Six (06) (including 01 post reserved for disabled persons quota, 01

post reserved for minorities quota and 04 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of

suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 10-09-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 117-RG-2018